a. hartrodt

TRANSPORT IS OUR BUSINESS

Specification of costs for additional services

Air Import

Arrival fees ZRH airport
Arrival fees BSL airport
Arrival fees GVA airport
Import customs clearance
additional h.s. code

E Dec Fee

Handling charges
Outgoing warehouse
THC

COVID fees

Swiss Liability Fee

Carnet ATA customs clearance / Freipass
Temporary import customs clearance
Transithandling

Letter of Credit Handling

Handover fees / Abtretung

Warehouse charges > 2 days
Special handling, VAL, PER,

Veterinary control, Damage protocole
Customs inspection

Forklift fees - pkgs over 1000 kgs
COD fees, CAD fees

Insurance

VAT
Duty

Bank endorsement fees

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

7.50/100kg:
13,0/100 kgt
10,0/100 kgt
95.00
15.00
10.00
0.15
0.05
0.03
20.00
10.00

145.00

45.00

65.00
on request

65.00

0.05
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request

on request

as per outlay

as per outlay

3% on VAT and Duty amour

Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.

Min.
Min.
Min.
Applicalbe in GVA & BSL

Shipment
Shipment
Shipment
Shipment
Shipment
per kg/ Day

Minimum 40 CHF

CHF 15
CHF 20
CHF 20
CHF 20

flat
CHF 45
CHF 25
CHF 10

flat
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